Atonement Lutheran Church - November 2018
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6:30 a.m. Men'’s Square

Fellowship Breakfast

9:00 a.m. Fall Bazaar

All Saints Sunday 4

7:30 a.m. Cantor Practice

8:00 a.m. Worship Service

9:15 a.m. Sunday School

10:30 a.m. Worship Service

4:00 p.m. Children’s Ministry

5:00 p.m. Community Meal

6:00 p.m. Confirmation/Youth
Stitches-N-Scriptures

1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Staff

WELCA Board
Property
Ala-Non

1:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Quilters
Heights AA

6:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

J.O.Y. Bible Study
Bible Study @LWC
Friendship Club
Blood Drive

900 am. Pastor’s Devotion @
WyndStone
7:00 p.m. Chapel Choir

10

Commitment Sunday 1
7:30 a.m. Cantor Practice

8:00 a.m. Worship Service

9:15 a.m. Sunday School

10:30 a.m. Worship Service

12:15 p.m. Worship Committee
6:00 p.m. Stitches-N-Scriptures

1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

12
Staff
Youth & Family
Ala-Non

1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Quilters
Finance
Evangelism
Education
Heights AA

13

6:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.

14
J.O.Y. Bible Study
Bible Study @LWC
Wonderful Wed.
Meal

900 am. Pastor's Devotion @
WyndStone

930 am. Hope Circle Bible Study

7:00 p.m. Chapel Choir

15

Commentator Deadline

16

10:45 a.m. Preschool Friendship

Feast

17

18
7:30 am. Cantor Practice
8:00 a.m. Worship Service
9:15 a.m. Sunday School
10:30 a.m. Worship Service
4:00 p.m. Children’s Ministry
5:00 p.m. Community Meal
6:00 p.m. Confirmation/Youth
6:00 p.m. Stitches-N-Scriptures

1:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

19
Staff
Ala-Non

1:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Quilters
Church Council
Heights AA

20

6:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

2

—

J.O.Y. Bible Study
Bible Study @LWC

Thanksgiving Day
Church Office Closed
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22

Church Office Closed

23

24

Christ The King Sunday 25
7:30 am. Cantor Practice

8:00 a.m. Worship Service

9:15 a.m. Sunday School

10:30 a.m. Worship Service

6:00 p.m. Stitches-N-Scriptures

1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

26
Staff
Marvelous Monday
Meal
Ala-Non

1:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Quilters
Heights AA

27

6:30 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

28
J.O.Y. Bible Study
Advent Decorating

6:30 pm. Gala & Tree Auction

Holy Land Journey Nov. 26-Dec. 6

29

33rd Festival of Trees
9:00am-8:00pm

30




