Atonement Lutheran Church - November 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
October 2018 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31				1	6:30 a.m. Men's Square Fellowship Breakfast	9:00 a.m. Fall Bazaar
All Saints Sunday 7:30 a.m. Cantor Practice 8:00 a.m. Worship Service 9:15 a.m. Sunday School 10:30 a.m. Worship Service 4:00 p.m. Children's Ministry 5:00 p.m. Community Meal 6:00 p.m. Confirmation/Youth Stitches-N-Scriptures	1:00 p.m. Staff 6:30 p.m. WELCA Board 7:00 p.m. Property 7:00 p.m. Ala-Non	1:00 p.m. Quilters 8:00 p.m. Heights AA	6:30 a.m. J.O.Y. Bible Study 10:00 a.m. Bible Study @LWC 12:00 p.m. Friendship Club 4:00 p.m. Blood Drive	9:00 a.m. Pastor's Devotion @ WyndStone 7:00 p.m. Chapel Choir	9	10
Commitment Sunday 7:30 a.m. Cantor Practice 8:00 a.m. Worship Service 9:15 a.m. Sunday School 10:30 a.m. Worship Service 12:15 p.m. Worship Committee 6:00 p.m. Stitches-N-Scriptures	12 1:00 p.m. Staff 6:30 p.m. Youth & Family 7:00 p.m. Ala-Non	13 1:00 p.m. Quilters 6:00 p.m. Finance 6:30 p.m. Evangelism 7:00 p.m. Education 8:00 p.m. Heights AA	6:30 a.m. J.O.Y. Bible Study 10:00 a.m. Bible Study @LWC 6:00 p.m. Wonderful Wed. Meal	9:00 a.m. Pastor's Devotion @ WyndStone 9:30 a.m. Hope Circle Bible Study 7:00 p.m. Chapel Choir	Commentator Deadline 16 10:45 a.m. Preschool Friendship Feast	17
7:30 a.m. Cantor Practice 8:00 a.m. Worship Service 9:15 a.m. Sunday School 10:30 a.m. Worship Service 4:00 p.m. Children's Ministry 5:00 p.m. Community Meal 6:00 p.m. Confirmation/Youth 6:00 p.m. Stitches-N-Scriptures	19 1:00 p.m. Staff 7:00 p.m. Ala-Non	1:00 p.m. Quilters 7:00 p.m. Church Council 8:00 p.m. Heights AA	6:30 a.m. J.O.Y. Bible Study 10:00 a.m. Bible Study @LWC	Thanksgiving Day 22 Church Office Closed	Church Office Closed	24
Christ The King Sunday 7:30 a.m. Cantor Practice 8:00 a.m. Worship Service 9:15 a.m. Sunday School 10:30 a.m. Worship Service 6:00 p.m. Stitches-N-Scriptures	1:00 p.m. Staff 6:00 p.m. Marvelous Monday Meal 7:00 p.m. Ala-Non	1:00 p.m. Quilters 8:00 p.m. Heights AA	6:30 a.m. J.O.Y. Bible Study 6:30 p.m. Advent Decorating	6:30 p.m. Gala & Tree Auction	30 33rd Festival of Trees 9:00am-8:00pm	S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
	Holy Land Journey Nov. 26-Dec. 6					30 31